OPD-11x6 User Manual  1
OPD-1086/1106/1126/1156/1176/1196
Display Monitor User Manual
Release Date                                              Revision
Nov. 2014                                                                            V1.2
® 2014 Aplex Technology, Inc.         All Rights Reserved.                   Published in
Taiwan
Aplex Technology, Inc.

OPD-11x6 User Manual  6
Mechanical
Ordering Information
OPD-1086 8” SVGA open frame display monitor
OPD-1106 10.4” SVGA open frame display monitor
OPD-1126 12.1” SVGA open frame display monitor
OPD-1156 15” XGA open frame display monitor
OPD-1176 17” SXGA open frame display monitor
OPD-1196 19” SXGA open frame display monitor
Options Resistive touch screen
Model OPD-1086 OPD-1106 OPD-1126 OPD-1156 OPD-1176 OPD-1196
Construction Steel Chassis
Dimensions 208X148mm 260x213mm 300x250mm 357x291mm 410x330mm 423x333mm